escrow account. BSC will not proceed with any work under this Agreement until the Client has provided written 

confirmation that the full funding has been deposited into this account.  

5.0  FEES FOR SERVICES 

BSC Group, Inc. has estimated a budget of Three Thousand and One Hundred Dollars ($3,100), including 

anticipated direct expenses for the services described in Section 1.0 of this Agreement and proposes to provide 

these services on a Time & Materials Basis in accordance with attached Terms and Conditions and Fee Schedule 

that are made a part of this Agreement.